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
A sta.  Phone Franklin CINTT-W
INISHED APT. IN DOWNTOWN SEC-
;{nn. eontaining 4 rooms and bath, nicely furn.
or men only; rent, $80 per month.

BOSS & PHELPS. 1408 H st. nw,

OPPORTUNITY FOR OXNE ul{ TWO YOUNG
women to share housekecping apt. in centrul
worthwest, Phone Col. 10201 after 5. 4
REST DOWNTOWXN LOCATION FOR I-‘.\N
1‘.!9;“3 {;r 4 adults who wish sometling nice:

400 M st. n.w. Frank. 8L Reterrm-u
l-quiroﬂ
5 ROOMS AND BATH, \‘EAI{ DUPONT iIR
ele: nicely furnished.
HAGNER & co.,
Tin_ 4306-07-68.

I-'U.\ FANET COURTS,
14th and Fairmont sts. n.w,

Four trooms and bath, lease, $160; & rooms
and bath, lease, $200: including china, linen,
silver and maid service, all-night elevator and
telephone service.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS ™ FOR RENT.
GEO. W. LINKINS, 1719 K st, Main 8208.90,
B-ROOM APARTMENT, REAUTIFULLY FUR-
nished: complete: with linen, china, silver, eh-
The Wryoming, Apt. 211,

FIVE ROOMS, TWO BATIS, = SPACIOUN,
handsome decorations, well furpished upart-
ment Ily month or year; Dupont Circle. Frank-

H'_n 4128, felG*
KT I-.S-\“' APARTMENTS, 16th AND IRV-

2 fur 1 rvoms, private bath,
conple with baby; can pay or §45 per
month.  Add Box 108-A, Star office. *

WANT FURNIBHED APT. OF TWO ROOMS,
kitchenette and private bath, on Feb. 1.
dress Rox 73-A, Star office,
ONE ROOM, KITCHENETTE, BATH, FUR-
nished, or mlrurutahrﬂ adults, reasonalde; n.w.
N H. MeCLURE, 191 D st n.w.

IF Yor'R .\l‘\lll.‘)lﬁ\l‘l‘ I3 MODERN AND
complete we will handle for yon without
charge and select your tenant under our “‘I*er-
sousl Imspection'’ plun; avall yourself of this
service now, as offer will be withdrawn as
Roon _as present walting, list s exhausted,
WASHINGTON SERVICE RUHREAU. 417 lltu-
triet Natlondl Tank bidg.  Main 2133,

n.w., by young married couple without

FAMILY 3 ADULTH DESIRE 3 ROOMS, FU R-
nished or partly furpished, Donsekeeping; rea-
:nnn.hle Phoue Main €77, 10, a.m. to 12 noun,
ey

SMALL, UNFUKNISHED APARTMI

srwte rental. Adidress Hox B2-A, Siar office.

Apply RANDALL H. | FOR FE
1207 Coun. ave. Phone Frank- | parh, kitchienette, by two adults,

ONE-ROOM AND BATH FITR\IRIIFI) Al"l‘
wirth or without kitchenette; central or n.w.

section: give price and particulars.  Address
£, Stur ofice. *
TUNFURNISHED APT., BY TWO ADULTS:
three rooms, kitchen, bath and poreh, in-
cluding h electricity and gas; northwest
section; staie particulars mnd price. Address
RUIN . Star office. i
TWO UNFURNISHED ROOMS, RITCHEN-

INF
ette and bath: n.w. scction; Feb, 1 or 13; 3“'
Address Hox 83 A, Star office.

THREE OR FOUR Illl'll)i h! TCHEN A\l’
bath furnished apartment house; good location,
Address Box 74-A. Star office. J0
ONE OR TWO ROOMS, KITC HENETTE AND
bath, unfurnished, by business woman. Address
Hox 57-A. Htar office. o0
FURNISHED BACHELOR APT.; ONE ROOM
and bath: ceniral n.w. section: suitable for
placing piano for quse; permanent, Adidress
Box #4-A, Star oifice. o ‘.‘9_“_
W MONTHS 2 FURNISHED ROOMS,
Address livx
-

34T, Star office.

FOR EENT—]IDUSES

_FURNISHED. _
)I."l' PLEASANT NEAR 18th A\'II PARK RD.

—l0-room brick; -new, first-cluss; hot-water
heating plant, electricity, g 2 baths:
garage: colunial froot porch, dul;b'ltl hack

porch: furnished and arranged for 2 families;
first-class  condition; only siou per month.
OWNEW Colunbia 1381-W AT L
KRIX-ROOM _FURRNISHED HOPSE FOR RENT:
a.m.i.; porehes; nice neighborhomd; owner re-
tains one room. 50 You st. n.w. -

DUPONT CIECLE (1 block from)-
furn. house: elee.
now. Apply 1414 ZIst st

10-RO0M

ing st.—One room nncl balh apnmm-nl' imme- e = — a
SR e St T S| VY rracTIng, AN MY O
WILL TURN OVEE LEASH T0 PARTY BUY- and Lath; how b, electricity and gas: abso-
ing contents of one room h.k. apartment. Pen- | Intely clean and sagitary, Key at 1304 Mon-
tilly. North 3638, 39¢ | roe ww. e :

S ROOM AND BATH .\P.‘R'l',\l}:_\"r. UD“’N— COLUMBIA RD, NEAR 14th: 15 llllll,“ﬂ AND

town; lease and furniture, $250.
10th st. D.W.
c:-N! QU EBEU ST. N.W.—ONE ROOM, KITCH-
bath, fnruished; $47.50 month: hot-water
hnn[ electricity, gas for cooking included: use
of | undry. 29 =
NEWLY FUNISHED APAKTMENT OF
rooms and bat., with al] modern conveniences.
Apartment 24, 13 15th st. Key with junitor
for inspection. Rental, §100 per month, L. 8.
FRISTOE, 1432 K st.
1432 B ST. 3.E.—THREE ROOMS, BATH.
sieeping porch; lot-water Lleat, electricity;
nearly new house. 29*
1811 INGLESIDE TERRACK—2 LARGE, (}I T-
side rooms; lL.h.k. Adams 2196.
FURNISHED OR U\FLI'\'ISHED.

1520 G 8T. N.W.

One or more rooms, kitchen and bath for
fwo: three or more ladies; downtown, Dear
most_departme Phone_Franklin 7115. _*
NEW MODERN HOME: ONE ROOM, KITL‘“-
eneite, sleeping porch, bathreom; convenlent to

Inquire 4061,
2

=

14th st. and Georgia ave. car lines; reason-
ahle. £33 Longfellow st. n.w. =
APARTMENT TO LET. 129¢ H ST. CALL
after 5 p.m. 28*

Unusually attractive apt. of 6 r.
and b.; southern, eastern and
western exposure ; perfect condi-
tion ; one of the best apt. houses
in the n.w. Phone Main 4175.

BTONELEIGH COUET CONN. AVE. AN‘D L
st.—A few desirable amrtment-. furnished or
nfaroished office.

! GORDON, APARTHH\T BPECIALIST.
6 rooms; fur. and unfur.; month or year.

320 Colorado Bldg. Main 583.

UNFURNISHED,

MT. PLEASANT—2 ROOMS, 8rd FLOOR;
employed couple; share  gas, electrieity,
phoge; ready Feb. 1. 2114,

TAKOMA PARK—3 LARGE ROUMS, KITCH-
eu, bath; inclosed sleeping porch: private en-
trance; new building; available March 1, 375,
with lease. Address Hox 182-A, Star office.
K07 STANTON PL. N.E.—FEB. 1; THREE-
room, kitchenette and bath apartment inl:Pﬂ
vatg home, facing Stanton Park; electri

no children; ‘rént, Si"dﬂ per month,
STFPHENROAN Line.

a I'IO'DM.‘! Axﬁ BATH, \‘EWLY nmm

1105 P st

WooD 'F,—E\TIRE SECOND FLOOR
moderr, rner house; private entrlncr pri-
Tate ba 565, inclnding heat. Ph. N. 4389-J.°

- R{!i;l-l AND BATH: 1st FLOOR, 2-FAMILY
apartment; large cellar, electric lights; 3t.
Pleasant section, near new high school: $5!
Phone Keosington 72-M,

mohth; Fearly lease.
2 and 4 p.m., 2711
L]

or, apply Sunday between
11fh n.w.

FOUR LARGE ROOMS AND BATH, NEWLY
dmntwl. electricity and gas included; $65.
Phone . 1R85, .
FOR LBABE—APT. 0OF 4 OR 6 LARGE, UN-
furnished rooms, modern kitcben, tiled bath:
parquet floors; beautiful condition; elee. and
gas fornished; continuous hot water; lﬁtﬂfl‘
1324 Park road.

‘2007 EYE STREET N.W. CLOSE TO GOV-
ernment depts. A two-room and bath non-

housekeeping apartment.

Rent, per month... P pep—— L1 X))
w. I Pll..[..[\l}

. 1416 F st. n.w.

THRER LARGE ROOMS AND BATH; NON-
honsekes mz. Kenesaw t8
83 EYR FT. N.W.—UNFURNISHED APT.,
second flodr; heat and gas. 29+
THREE ROOMS AND BATH APT. IN CEN-
trally located apartment house; price, $75.
8. W. SIMPSON, 734 15th =t. =
FLAT ORR 3 UNFURNISHED ROOMS, BATH.
< Light housekeeping. Heat, light.
1809 North Capitol at.
3811 5th 8T. N.W.—2 ROOMS, BATH, SLEEP-
Ing porch: Lh.k.: no children. Adams 434. 30*
DESIRABLE, UNFURNISHED B3-ROOM AND
bath apartment in modern fireproof building.
Price, $75 per month. ELLERSON & WEM-
PLB. 734 15th st. Main 603.
4 ROOMS AND BATH, $80 PER MONTH;
available Feb. 1. 1400 Decatur st. n.w. Ap-
ply drux store. 29
6 ROOMS AND BATH APARTMENT TO
&ﬂ: buying furniture, nom cost $1,800.

$100.  Apply A Fontanet Courts.
TNTIRE 3rd FLOOR APT.; 4 ROOMS, PRI-

oge

3 baths; attractively furnlshed; steam heat:

electricity; lmmediate possession. D'hone N.
TSI, branch 208, IS i
NR. BOLDIERS' HOME-— RUO:LH 1

bath, $1:i0 month,
Near Dupont elrcle—8 rooms, 2
baths, $200 month.
Chevy Chase—10 rooms, 1 bath, $225
month.
Chevy Chase—7 rooms, 2 baths, $175
month.
Tamont st.—10 rooms, 2 baths, $225
month.
THOMAS J. FISHER & CO., Inc..
733 15th st. n.w. =
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION—7 ROOMS AND

bath; electricity: 4 bedrooms: kitchen range
and dishes;5 minutes from Key bridge, George-
town, on Militury road to Fort Myer. Phone
A. M. DUNSTER. Clarendon 26-W-2, b A

TEN ROOMS, TWO BATHS; BEMI-DETACH-
«d: modern conveniences: in northwest uh‘ltrm
Phone a0

—HEE or'ﬁ_-‘-'i'l,ﬁ\mm:u LIST )
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